IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.



Advant Navis Business Park, Plot no.7, 7th Floor, Sector - 142, Noida, UP Call Us: +91 - 9696969696 E: customercare@indiamart.com Website: www.indiamart.com

Date: November 22, 2019

The Manager - Listing **BSE Limited**

(BSE: 542726)

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited

(NSE: INDIAMART)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In accordance with Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the schedule of analysts/ institutional investor(s) meet held on November 22, 2019:

Date	Investor / Event	Meeting Type	Place
November 22, 2019	Spark Capital Advisors (India) Private Limited	One-on-One Meeting	Mumbai
November 22, 2019	SBICAP Securities Limited	One-on-One Meeting	Mumbai
November 22, 2019	JM Financial Limited	One-on-One Meeting	Noida

During the aforesaid meetings, no unpublished price sensitive information was shared.

Please take on the above information on record.

Yours faithfully,

For Indiamart Intermesh Limited

(Manoj Bhargava)

Sr. Vice President (Legal & Secretarial), **Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

